



Thursday, 18 November


16:00 CET	 Meeting the Challenge of Creative Innovation in Economics 
	 	 George Akerlof 
	 	 James Heckman 
	 	 Introduction and Moderation: Robert Johnson


17:30 CET      Welcome to the Early Career Days


17:40 CET      Launch of Report on Early Career Challenges

	 	      Nicolás Aguila

	 	     Discussant: William Hynes

	 	     

	 	     Discussions of the Report in the 
	 	     YSI Working Groups

 


How to join: go to ysiproject.org/career to register. You will receive an access link in your inbox.

View the INET Collection on the Crisis of Conformity, 
including The Tyranny of the Top Five Journals (by 
Heckman and Moktan) and How Academic Conformity 
Punishes Women—and Restricts the Diversity of Economic 
Ideas (by Zacchia, Corsi, and D’Ippoliti) here.

As young scholars we are confronted with many challenges: publishing, 
teaching, the job market, work-life balance and institutional barriers. 
Often we face these demands alone and without support. That’s why we 
want to start sharing experiences, building resources and providing 
support to navigate these early career challenges within YSI. 


publishing • the job market • writing • 
teaching • mental health • work-life balance
18-20 November 2021
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Friday, 19 November


 

 

15:00 CET    Intro to INET Education 
	 	     A new platform to support teachers everywhere 
	 	    Gonçalo Fonseca 

15:30 CET    How to Curate a Course

	 	    Jayati Ghosh on International Economics

	 	    David Ruccio on Political Economy 
	 	    Moderator: Surbhi Kesar

 
16:45 CET   Best of Mankiw: Errors and Tangles in the World's Best-Selling  
	            Economics Textbooks  
	          Peter Bofinger 

17:30 CET	   Intro to Course Curation Workshops 
	 	    Choose which workshop to attend. Moderator: Surbhi Kesar 

18:10	 CET	   Course Curation Workshops

	 	    Anand Srivastava on Microeconomics

	 	    Danielle Guizzo on History of Economic Thought

	 	    Devika Dutt on International Finance

	 	    Ingrid H. Kvangraven on International Development

   Sara Stevano on Feminist Political Economy

19:00 CET    Book launch: Economy Studies: A Guide to Rethinking 

	 	     Economics Education  
                      Sam de Muijnck 
	 	    Joris Tieleman  

20:00 CET   Challenges to Teaching in Different 
	 	     Institutional Settings 
	 	    Juan Acosta

	 	    Jean Lacroix

	 	    Michelle Groenewald 
	 	    Moderator: Peter Bent 

21:00 CET	    Happy hour 
	 	    Pour a drink and join us to chat!


How to join: go to ysiproject.org/career to register. You will receive an access link in your inbox.

http://ysiproject.org/career


Saturday, 20 November

 

15:00 CET	    The Challenge of Publishing as a Young Scholar—a Conversation 		 

	 	     with Journal Editors

	 	    Orsola Costantini (International Journal of Political Economy) 
	 	    Thomas Ferguson (INET) 
	 	    Carlo D’Ippoliti (PSL Quarterly Review)

	 	    Moderator: Nicolas Aguila

	 	 


17:00 CET	   A Conversation on Writing in Economics

	 	    Carola Binder on Writing an Economics Paper

	 	    Lynn Parramore on Writing for the Public

	   	    Claire Jones on Writing for a Professional Audience 
	 	    Moderator: Heske van Doornen

How to join: go to ysiproject.org/career to register. You will receive an access link in your inbox.

http://ysiproject.org/career


An initiative of the Facebook Group 
Twitter  
YouTube

Anand Srivastava (Azim Premji University, Bengaluru) 
Carlo D’Ippoliti (Sapienza University of Rome) 
Carola Binder (Haverford College) 
Claire Jones (Financial Times) 
Danielle Guizzo (University of Bristol) 
David Ruccio (University of Notre Dame) 
Devika Dutt (Berggruen Institute, University of Southern California) 
George Akerlof (University of California, Berkeley) 
Goncalo Fonseca (INET Education) 
Heske van Doornen (INET Young Scholars Initiative) 
Ingrid H. Kvangraven (King’s College London) 
James Heckman (University of Chicago) 
Jayati Ghosh (UMass Amherst) 
Jay Pocklington (INET Young Scholars Initiative) 
Jean Lacroix (Université Paris-Saclay) 
Joris Tieleman (Rethinking Economics) 
Juan Acosta (Universidad del Valle) 
Lynn Parramore (Institute for New Economic Thinking) 
Michelle Groenewald (The North-West University) 
Nicolas Aguila (University of Witten/Herdecke) 
Orsola Costantini (UNCTAD, International Journal of Political Economy) 
Peter Bent (Trinity College) 
Peter Bofinger (University of Würzburg) 
Robert Johnson (Institute for New Economic Thinking) 
Sam de Muijnck (Rethinking Economics) 
Sara Stevano (SOAS, London) 
Surbhi Kesar (SOAS, London) 
William Hynes (OECD New Approaches to Economic Challenges).


Contributors
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